BEER

DRAFT SUNTORY PREMIUM MALT HOR)—=FULITAELY 15
DUVEL F 2N\l n
OMMEGANG HENNEPIN XX LT AR 9
FAR YEAST TOKYO 77 —4A—ZbER 14
AZABU COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE

OVER THE COUNTER F=N=FNHL I — Honey-Infused Haku Vodka, Yuzu, Shiso 18
PINK + WHITE Y77 KR4 b Haku Vodka, Oishii Strawberry, Lillet, Yuzu, Aquafava 22
HI-RI-HI-RI-TA v)e)—s Shishito-Infused Tequila, Cointreau, Yuzu, Agave 22
MUSASHI LT Hojicha-infused Toki Whisky, Campari, Vermouth 22
GLASS SLIPPER I 5 ZZ1) X = Nikka Days, Dry Curacao, Pandan, Citrus, Jasmine, Clarified 23

SEASONAL

SIX SHOOTER 2 wP232—9— Roku Gin, Mezcal, Elderflower, Cucumber Cordial, Yuzu, Shiso 19
MILK + HONEY A2 A Tequila Reposado, Nigori, Apricot, Peach, Lemon, Ginger 22
BAMBINO N =) Shochu, Bergamot Liqueur, Citrus, Grapefruit 19
SAKE BY THE GLASS 30Z GLASS / CARAFE / BOTTLE
NANBU BIJIN HAEA Tokubetsu Junmai 12/ 46 / 87
HEIWA SHUZO KID 2t Junmai 13/51/98
AKABU ks Junmai 13 /52 /99
HITAKAMI CHOKARAKUCHI ag8 812 Junmai 15/60/110
ABE 5 Junmai 16 / 69 /126
ABE H~ Junmai Ginjo 18 /70 /137
TENBI % Junmai Ginjo 17 /69 /129
MASUMI "SANKA" g bz Junmai-Daiginjo 23 /97 /185
SOHOMARE BAR Junmai Daiginjo 30 /121/ 230
DASSAI 23 LB SR S Junmai Daiginjo 31/128 /233
MITO NO KAIRAKUEN KPP OIEHE Umeshu 18/72/138
WINE BY THE GLASS GLASS/BOTTLE
ROTARI TRENTO '14 Brut 16 / 85
DIEBOLT VALLOIS Blanc De Blancs 36 /175
DIATOM ‘23 Chardonnay 17 / 85
FLOWER '21 Chardonnay 35/175
REGALEALI CAVOLLO DELE FATE '22 Grillo 18 / 90
JEAN-MARIE BERTHIER '22 Sancerre 22 /95
DOMAINE VOCORET & FILS '22 Chablis 28 /130
O DE LETHE '23 Rose 15/ 75
LA MUSE '21 Merlot 15/70
DOMAINE DE ROCHEBIN Pinot;Noir 18/ 85



SAKE FLIGHT

AZABU FLIGHT 45
SUSHI FLIGHT 85
WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

ROTARI TRENTO '14 Brut 85
DIEBOLT VALLOIS Champagne 175
LANSON LE ROSE Champagne Rose 240
DOM PERIGNON Champagne 690
LOUIS ROEDERER "CRISTAL" Champagne 810
WHITE

DIATOM ‘23 Chardonnay 85
FLOWER '21 Chardonnay 175
REGALEALI CAVOLLO DELE FATE '22 Grillo 90
JEAN-MARIE BERTHIER '22 Sancerre 95
DOMAINE VOCORET & FILS '22 Chablis 130
CHRISTOPHE 1ER CRU MONT DE MILIEU Chablis 180
WEINGUT CANTZHEIM FUCHS '18 Rieling 140
ASATSUYU (375ML) Sauvignon Blanc 178
ASATSUYU Sauvignon Blanc 350
RED

LA MUSE '21 Merlot 70
DOMAINE DE ROCHEBIN Pinot Noir 85
DOMAINE GRAND VENEUR, LIRAC CLOS DE SIXTE Blend 95
DYER VINEYARDS Cabernet Sauvignon 370
ASUKA (375ML) Cabernet Franc 350
ASUKA Cabernet Franc 692
OPUS ONE 2013 CA Blend 950
OPUS ONE 2014 CA Blend 1000
ROSE

O DE LETHE '23 Rose 75
AZABU CLASSIC COCKTAILS

GIN’S TONIC (GIN & TONIC) B ol =T 4 Sansho Pepper-Infused Nikka Gin 17
GREENWICH MULE (MOSCOW MULE) 7)) 2 Fia—l Honey-Infused Haku Vodka, Yuzu, Shiso, Gingerbeer 18
TOKI-DOKI (WHISKY SOUR) b¥EX Toki Whisky, Elderflower, Yuzu, House Bitters, Aquafava 18
LOVERMAN (MANHATTAN) FN—RY Legent Whisky, Plum Sake, Sherry, Oolong Tea 18
MOCKTAILS

BLOODY SWEET TS Fh—Z b4 — R 13
YUZU GINGER LEMONADE WEV Y- LEA—K 13
SMOOTH JASMINE F N 78 &SI 15



WHISKEY

JAPANESE

HAKUSHU 12YR G 12 % 75
HAKUSHU 18YR CRUNEE S 180
YAMAZAKI 12YR Qo 12 A 75
TAKETSURY 17YR (S NS 155
MIYAGIKYO Z b 35
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN 29l V21TV -2 25
NIKKA COFFEY MALT =9l D71EILb 30
NIKKA DAYS 29l FAZ 18
NIKKA BY THE BARREL 29l 72h ¥ XL 25
HIBIKI HARMONY B oN—Ez— 30
TOKI 3 16
WORLD

MAKER'S MARK Bourbon 14
JACK DANIEL'S Bourbon 17
KNOB CREEK BOURBON Bourbon 21
KNOB CREEK RYE Rye 20
BASIL HAYDEN Bourbon 37
LEGENT Bourbon 20
WHISTLEPIG Bourbon 21
ANGEL'S ENVY Bourbon 18
ELIJAH CRAIG Bourbon 14
LAPHROAIG 10YR Scotch 28
GLENLIVET 12YR Scotch 30
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL Scotch 18
WHISKEY FLIGHTS

ENTRY FLIGHT  Suntory Toki, Legent, Nikka Days, Nikka from the Barrel 44
PREMIUM FLIGHT Nikka Coffey Malt, Nikka Coffey Grain, Hibiki Harmoney, choice of Hakushu 12yr or Yamazaki 12yr 76
SHOCHU

SATSUMA MURA & Bk Imo 6
AKA MAOH HEE Imo 8
JINKOO Rz Imo 9
KAPPA NO SASOIMIZU SR Z2le7 AUP! S Imo 10
MURA MUGI & % Mugi 6
IMAKOKO N Mugi 7
YOSAKU 5% Rice 9
ZUISEN HAKURYU Rk 3k Awamori 8
ZUISEN KOURYU Wk et Awamori 10
ZUISEN HIRYU W RAE Awamori 13



SAKE BY THE BOTTLE

JUNMAI DAIGINIO

OHMINE 3GRAIN
HEIWA SHUZO KID
MASUMI "SANKA"
KUBOTA MANJYU
KOKURYU "KUZURYU"

HAKKAISAN SNOW AGED 3 YEARS

SOHOMARE

DASSAI 23

SOTO X YAMAGATA MASAMUNE
HEAVENSAKE X DASSAI
FUKUJU BLACK LABEL

OHMINE 2GRAIN

SHINSEI "GOLD

KUHEIJI KURODASHOCHO TAKO
MASUMI "NANAGO"

RYUSEI BEKKAKUHIN

AKABU GOKUJO NO KIRE

IWA 5 “ASSEMBLAGE 4”
HAKKAISAN "KONGOSHIN"
BORN "DREAMS COME TRUE"
KUHEIJI HINOKISHI

HEIWA SHUZO KID MURYOZAN
DASSAI BEYOND

NOGUCHI LIMITED EDITION 01
MYOKA RANGYOKU OMEGA

DAIGINJO

TEDORIGAWA "KINKA"
GENSAI
FUKUJU JEWELRY

JUNMAI'GINJO

BROOKLYN KURA #4
KOKURYU

HITAKAMI YASUKE

TENBI

ABE

NANBU BIJIN AGED 10 YEARS

TOKUBETSU JUNMAI, JUNMAI

NANBU BIJIN

TANAKA X CHARTIER BLEND 001
BROOKLYN KURA “BLUE DOOR”
HEIWA SHUZO KID

AKABU

ABE

YAMAHAI

YAHIKO AIKOKU
NOGUCHI MIYAMANISHIKI

SWEET

NANBU BIJIN MUTO UME
MITO NO KAIRAKUEN
DASSAI UMESHU

ICHIDO

MIWAKU NO YUZU
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Yamaguchi
Wakayama
Nagano
Niigata
Fukui
Niigata
Ibaraki
Yamaguchi
Yamagata
Yamaguchi
Hyogo
Yamaguchi
Kyoto
Nagoya
Nagano
Hiroshima
Iwate
Toyama
Niigata
Fukui
Nagoya
Wakayama
Yamaguchi
Ishiwaka
Fukushima

Ishikawa
Fukushima
Hyogo

Brooklyn
Fukui
Miyagi
Yamaguchi
Niigata
Iwate

lwate
Miyagi
Brooklyn
Wakayama
Iwate
Niigata

Niigata
Ishikawa

lwate
Ibaraki
Yamaguchi
Miyagi
Ehime

Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo
Junmai Daiginjo

Daiginjo Nama
Daiginjo
Daiginjo Shizuku

Junmai Ginjo
Junmai Ginjo
Junmai Ginjo
Junmai Ginjo
Junmai Ginjo

Junmai Ginjo Shizuku

Tokubetsu Junmai
Tokubetsu Junmai
Junmai
Junmai
Junmai
Junmai

Junmai Ginjo Yamahai
Genshu Yamahai Nama

Umeshu
Umeshu
Umeshu

Sparkling Rose Sake

Yuzushu

134
138
185
200
224
230
230
233
315
338
357
357
357
367
370
427
430
480
650
824
910
1190
1430
1760
1790

138
376
1480

82
95
127
129
137
1400

87
232
82
98
929
126

215
400

108
138
960
70
75



